
 

 
Declaration of Conformity 

This DoC is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer: 

 

CBK Distribusjon AS  

Gneisveien 30 

2020 SKEDSMOKORSET 

NORWAY 

 

Products: 

This declaration includes all LinkIT Outdoor cables CBK Distribusjon sell under their 
registered trademark LinkIT. 

Type: 

LinkIT outdoor 2 core LC/LC OS2 xm  

LinkIT outdoor 2 core SC/SC OS2 xm  

LinkIT outdoor 4 core SC/SC OS2 xm 

LinkIT outdoor 4 core LC/LC OM4 xm 

LinkIT outdoor 4 core LC/LC OS2 xm 

 

(xm- replaces length of the cable) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

We hereby declare that the products above listed, have been manufactured in 
compliance with the EU harmonization legislation:  RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and 
amendment 2015/863/EU. 

And are following these directives: 

IEC 62321-5:2013 

IEC 62321-4:2013 + AMD1:2017 CSV 

IEC 62321-7-1:2015, IEC 62321-7-2:2017  

IEC 62321-6:2015 

IEC 62321-8:2017 

 

And according to 219 substances of very high concern (SVHC) under regulation (EC) No 
1907/2006 of REACH. 

 

 

 

 

Date: 15.04.2025  

 

 

Name: Severin Aarnes  

Title: Commercial Manager 

Legal signature for and on behalf of CBK Distribusjon AS: 

 

 



 

 


